
Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201061790

16781 E 101st Ave, Commerce City, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: AH4R I CO, LLC a Delaware Limited Liability Company

Purchaser Address: 23815 STUART RANCH RD., SUITE 302, MALIBU, CA, 90265

Bid Amount: $206,001.00 

Deficiency Amount: $67,542.63 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $273,543.63

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201166543

15501 East 112th Avenue #28A, Commerce City, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: Bank of America, N.A., as successor by merger to BAC Home Loans 

Servicing, LP

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $283,856.27 

Deficiency Amount: $1,562.42 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $285,418.69

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201169080

11620 Oakland Drive, Henderson, CO, 80640

Certificate of Purchase to: COLFIN AI-CO 1, LLC

Purchaser Address: 9305 E. VIA DE VENTURA, SUITE 201, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85282

Bid Amount: $126,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $61,998.93 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $187,998.93

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201269274

1048 W 135th Court, Westminster, CO, 80234

Certificate of Purchase to: 2851 ELIOT CIRCLE, LLC

Purchaser Address: 10394 YATES CT., WESTMINSTER, CO, 80031

Bid Amount: $268,574.15 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $1.00 Total Indebtedness:  $268,573.15

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201269275

347 North 6th Avenue, Brighton, CO, 80601

Page 1 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: GMAC Mortgage, LLC

Purchaser Address: 1100 Virginia Drive, Fort Washington, PA, 19034

Bid Amount: $166,216.76 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $166,216.76

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201269450

13314 JERSEY STREET, THORNTON, CO, 80602

Certificate of Purchase to: HSBC BANK USA N.A., AS TRUSTEE ON BEHALF OF ACE 

SECURITIES CORP. HOME EQUITY LOAN TRUST AND FOR THE 

REGISTERED HOLDERS OF ACE SECURITIES CORP. HOME 

Purchaser Address: 1661 WORTHINGTON ROAD, SUITE 100, WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 

33409

Bid Amount: $328,227.27 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $328,227.27

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201269455

6890 Xavier Circle Unit 2, Westminster, CO, 80030

Certificate of Purchase to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 3476 Stateview Blvd, Fort Mill, SC, 29715

Bid Amount: $142,800.00 

Deficiency Amount: $5,941.92 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $148,741.92

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201269539

7520 Julian Street, Westminster, CO, 80030

Certificate of Purchase to: R AND S INVESTMENTS, LLC

Purchaser Address: 870 ORION STREET, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bid Amount: $108,801.00 

Deficiency Amount: $41,625.13 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $150,426.13

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201270593

11546 Fowler Drive, Northglenn, CO, 80233

Page 2 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as Trustee for Long Beach 

Mortgage Loan Trust 2004-1, Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2004-1

Purchaser Address: 1661 Worthington Road, Suite 100, West Palm Beach, FL, 33409

Bid Amount: $162,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $21,954.75 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $183,954.75

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201270730

3191 West 94th Avenue, Westminster, CO, 80031

Certificate of Purchase to: COLFIN AI-CO 1, LLC

Purchaser Address: 9305 E. VIA DE VENTURA, SUITE 201, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85282

Bid Amount: $123,001.00 

Deficiency Amount: $65,274.70 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $188,275.70

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201270788

11783 ELIZABETH CIRCLE, THORNTON, CO, 80233

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 475 CROSSPOINT PARKWAY, GETZVILLE, NY, 14068

Bid Amount: $240,241.54 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $240,241.54

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201270862

12198 Locust St, Brighton, CO, 80602

Certificate of Purchase to: HSBC Bank USA, National Association, as Trustee for Fremont Home Loan 

Trust 2005-E, Mortgage-Backed Certificates, Series 2005-E

Purchaser Address: 1661 Worthington Road, Suite 100, West Palm Beach, FL, 33409

Bid Amount: $210,891.86 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $210,891.86

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271032

, , , 

Page 3 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON FKA THE BANK OF NEW 

YORK, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE CERTIFICATEHOLDERS OF THE 

CWABS INC., ASSET-BACKED CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2005-BC5

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $71,910.00 

Deficiency Amount: $109,244.82 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $181,154.82

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271150

9729 Detroit Street, Thornton, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: COLFIN AI-CO 1, LLC

Purchaser Address: 9305 E. VIA DE VENTURA, SUITE 201, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85282

Bid Amount: $130,001.00 

Deficiency Amount: $2,723.08 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $132,724.08

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271152

6791 E 60th Pl, Commerce City, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: URIEL CHAVEZ FLORES

Purchaser Address: 6530 NIAGARA ST, COMMERCE CITY, CO, 80022

Bid Amount: $105,700.00 

Deficiency Amount: $63,196.13 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $168,896.13

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271220

354 DOGWOOD AVENUE, BRIGHTON, CO, 80601

Certificate of Purchase to: PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Purchaser Address: 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG, OH, 45342

Bid Amount: $148,589.92 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $148,589.92

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271363

15443 Uravan Street, Brighton, CO, 80601

Page 4 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON FKA THE BANK OF NEW 

YORK AS TRUSTEE FOR THE CERTIFICATEHOLDERS OF THE 

CWABS, INC., ASSET-BACKED CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2005-AB4

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $274,410.00 

Deficiency Amount: $88,403.18 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $362,813.18

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271365

10178 URAVAN ST, COMMERCE CITY, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 475 CROSSPOINT PARKWAY, GETZVILLE, NY, 14068

Bid Amount: $235,748.15 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $235,748.15

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271374

2061 E 112th Pl, Northglenn, CO, 80233-2264

Certificate of Purchase to: EverBank

Purchaser Address: 8100 NATIONS WAY, JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32256

Bid Amount: $186,079.14 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $186,079.14

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271376

7392 East 129th Place, Brighton, CO, 80602

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO BAC 

HOME LOANS SERVICING, LP FKA COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS 

SERVICING LP

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $344,589.67 

Deficiency Amount: $2,331.16 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $346,920.83

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271377

11535 ALBION CT, THORNTON, CO, 80233

Page 5 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Purchaser Address: 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE, MIAMISBURG, OH, 45342

Bid Amount: $215,005.62 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $215,005.62

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271381

14516 N Maywood Ct, Brighton, CO, 80603

Certificate of Purchase to: Wells Fargo Bank, NA

Purchaser Address: 3476 Stateview Blvd, Fort Mill, SC, 29715

Bid Amount: $457,252.99 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $457,252.99

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271382

3407 Watada Street, Brighton, CO, 80601

Certificate of Purchase to: U.S. Bank National Association as Indenture Trustee for Springleaf Mortgage 

Loan Trust 2010-1

Purchaser Address: 350 HIGHLAND DRIVE, LEWISVILLE, TX, 75067

Bid Amount: $195,500.00 

Deficiency Amount: $62,776.66 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $258,276.66

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271383

900 PHILLIPS DRIVE, NORTHGLENN, CO, 80233

Certificate of Purchase to: ONEWEST BANK, FSB

Purchaser Address: c/o FINANCIAL FREEDOM ACQUISITION, LLC, 1 BANTING, 

IRVINE, CA, 92618

Bid Amount: $150,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $13,283.24 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $163,283.24

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271388

1844 East 113th Avenue, Northglenn, CO, 80233-3222

Page 6 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON FKA THE BANK OF NEW 

YORK, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE CERTIFICATEHOLDERS OF THE 

CWABS, INC., ASSET-BACKED CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-11

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $201,203.14 

Deficiency Amount: $2,410.41 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $203,613.55

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271389

8372 Jackson Circle, Thornton, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $144,463.72 

Deficiency Amount: $3,829.86 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $148,293.58

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271394

11614 Oakland Drive, Henderson, CO, 80640

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $209,073.42 

Deficiency Amount: $3,707.31 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $212,780.73

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271395

1685 East 131st Circle, Thornton, CO, 80241

Certificate of Purchase to: COLORADO RESWORKS LLC

Purchaser Address: 312  W. CHARLES ST., SUPERIOR, CO, 80027

Bid Amount: $232,500.00 

Deficiency Amount: $20,738.15 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $253,238.15

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271400

11028 Grape Way, Thornton, CO, 80233

Certificate of Purchase to: Bank of America, N.A.

Page 7 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $192,541.03 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $192,541.03

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271402

2092 Ance Street, Strasburg, CO, 80136

Certificate of Purchase to: Flagstar Bank, FSB

Purchaser Address: 5151 Corporate Drive, Troy, MI, 48098

Bid Amount: $266,750.39 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $266,750.39

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271404

4166 West 76th Avenue, Westminster, CO, 80030

Certificate of Purchase to: THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON FKA THE BANK OF NEW 

YORK, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE CERTIFICATEHOLDERS OF 

CWABSINC., ASSET-BACKED CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-7

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $89,955.00 

Deficiency Amount: $112,655.67 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $202,610.67

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271409

1234 Bluebird Street, Brighton, CO, 80601-4327

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $159,861.26 

Deficiency Amount: $3,574.31 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $163,435.57

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271411

6250-6252 East 64Th Avenue, Commerce City, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE 

FOR HOLDERS OF IMPAC SECURED ASSETS CORP., MORTGAGE 

PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2004-3

Page 8 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $191,292.62 

Deficiency Amount: $2,053.91 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $193,346.53

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271427

2151 E. Bridge St. Bldg. J1-4, Brighton, CO, 80601

Certificate of Purchase to: WEST ROCK PROPERTY GROUP, LLC

Purchaser Address: 50 S. STEELE ST #950, DENVER, CO, 80209

Bid Amount: $260,001.00 

Deficiency Amount: $155,179.62 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $415,180.62

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271432

641 Marigold Dr, Denver, CO, 80221-4449

Certificate of Purchase to: SALAS INVESTMENT

Purchaser Address: 1101 MANSFIELD DR, FORT COLLINS, CO, 80525

Bid Amount: $125,551.00 

Deficiency Amount: $85,466.83 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $211,017.83

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271434

3250 E. 103rd Place #806, Thornton, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: Nationstar Mortgage LLC

Purchaser Address: 350 HIGHLAND DRIVE, LEWISVILLE, TX, 75067

Bid Amount: $84,494.78 

Deficiency Amount: $23,115.41 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $107,610.19

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271444

11485 RIVER RUN PARKWAY, COMMERCE CITY, CO, 80640

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 475 CROSSPOINT PARKWAY, GETZVILLE, NY, 14068

Page 9 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Bid Amount: $275,507.82 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $275,507.82

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271452

6880 Zenobia Circle Unit 1, Westminster, CO, 80030

Certificate of Purchase to: Federal National Mortgage Association

Purchaser Address: 14523 SW MILLIKAN WAY, SUITE 200, BEAVERTON, OR, 97005

Bid Amount: $104,918.96 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $104,918.96

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271453

2760 W. 86th Ave #154, Westminster, CO, 80031

Certificate of Purchase to: Green Tree Servicing LLC

Purchaser Address: 1400 TURBINE DR., RAPID CITY, SD, 57703

Bid Amount: $78,789.48 

Deficiency Amount: $18,798.20 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $97,587.68

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271459

2849 East 118th Circle, Thornton, CO, 80233-1450

Certificate of Purchase to: AH4R I CO, LLC a Delaware Limited Liability Company

Purchaser Address: 23815 STUART RANCH RD., SUITE 302, MALIBU, CA, 90265

Bid Amount: $184,501.00 

Deficiency Amount: $73,912.48 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $258,413.48

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271461

1080 South Coronado Parkway #A, Denver, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: APOLLO HOLDINGS, LLC

Purchaser Address: 2845 DHARMA AVE., BROOMFIELD, CO, 80020

Bid Amount: $42,076.00 

Deficiency Amount: $72,941.11 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $115,017.11

Page 10 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271466

12501 York St, Thornton, CO, 80241

Certificate of Purchase to: HSBC BANK USA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR 

THE HOLDERS OF THE DEUTSCHE ALT-A SECURITIES 

MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST, MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH 

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $74,250.00 

Deficiency Amount: $120,502.56 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $194,752.56

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271467

55429 East 31st Avenue, Strasburg, CO, 80136

Certificate of Purchase to: EverBank

Purchaser Address: 8100 NATIONS WAY, JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32256

Bid Amount: $98,046.65 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $98,046.65

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271472

11278 Garfield St, Thornton, CO, 80233-2536

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $239,278.51 

Deficiency Amount: $3,610.76 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $242,889.27

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271474

165 N. 6th Avenue, Brighton, CO, 80601

Certificate of Purchase to: HSBC BANK USA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR 

THE HOLDERS OF THE DEUTSCHE ALT-A SECURITIES, INC. 

MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST, MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH 

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $107,100.00 

Deficiency Amount: $52,178.52 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $159,278.52

Page 11 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271475

12745 Jasmine Court, Thornton, CO, 80602

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $195,663.95 

Deficiency Amount: $4,368.06 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $200,032.01

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271478

, , , 

Certificate of Purchase to: SW Loan R, L.P., a Delaware Limited Partnership

Purchaser Address: 4900 NORTH SCOTTSDALE ROAD, STE. 1000, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 

85251

Bid Amount: $720,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $79,187.16 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $799,187.16

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271481

3032 W 111Th Place, Westminster, CO, 80031

Certificate of Purchase to: CitiMortgage, Inc.

Purchaser Address: 1000 Technology Drive, MS 314, O Fallon, MO, 63368-2240

Bid Amount: $402,951.82 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $402,951.82

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271482

10243 Uravan Street, Commerce City, CO, 80022

Certificate of Purchase to: Bank of America, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $331,356.30 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $331,356.30

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271483

8964 Lander Street, Westminster, CO, 80031

Page 12 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Certificate of Purchase to: Regions Bank d/b/a Regions Mortgage

Purchaser Address: 7130 Goodlett Farms Pkwy, Cordova, TN, 38018

Bid Amount: $194,207.63 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $194,207.63

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271487

8155 Downing St, Denver, CO, 80229

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Bid Amount: $156,964.06 

Deficiency Amount: $3,447.96 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $160,412.02

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271489

12232 JACKSON PLACE, THORNTON, CO, 80241

Certificate of Purchase to: HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.

Purchaser Address: 636 GRAND REGENCY BOULEVARD, BRANDON, FL, 33510

Bid Amount: $159,056.94 

Deficiency Amount: $15,886.28 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $174,943.22

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271491

2870 W 90Th Place, Denver, CO, 80260

Certificate of Purchase to: Bank of America, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 National Way, SV 35, P.O. Box 10232, Simi Valley, CA, 93065-6298

Bid Amount: $148,644.97 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $148,644.97

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271493

9215 Lowell Blvd, Westminster, CO, 80031

Certificate of Purchase to: U.S. Bank National Association, as trustee, on behalf of the holders of the 

Asset Backed Securities Corporation Home Equity Loan Trust, Series AEG 

2006-HE1 Asset Backed Pass-Through Certificates, Series AEG 2006-HE1

Page 13 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Purchaser Address: 3815 South West Temple, Salt Lake City, UT, 84115-4412

Bid Amount: $155,351.91 

Deficiency Amount: $31,355.20 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $186,707.11

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271495

11410 Hudson Street, Denver, CO, 80233

Certificate of Purchase to: MIKE HEPP

Purchaser Address: 13937 LEXINGTON PLACE, WESTMINSTER, CO, 80023

Bid Amount: $136,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $99,045.61 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $235,045.61

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271496

7540 Greenwood Boulevard, Denver, CO, 80221

Certificate of Purchase to: COLFIN AI-CO 1, LLC

Purchaser Address: 9305 E. VIA DE VENTURA, SUITE 201, SCOTTSDALE, AZ, 85282

Bid Amount: $83,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $67,108.40 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $150,108.40

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271499

1748 North Eagle Street #B, Aurora, CO, 80011

Certificate of Purchase to: PNC Bank, National Association

Purchaser Address: 3815 S. WEST TEMPLE, SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84115

Bid Amount: $112,520.06 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $112,520.06

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271504

4132 East 126th Place, Thornton, CO, 80241

Certificate of Purchase to: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 400 COUNTRYWIDE WAY, SIMI VALLEY, CA, 93065

Page 14 of 15



Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: December 19, 2012

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

12/19/2012  3:26:25PM

Bid Amount: $209,365.15 

Deficiency Amount: $3,438.71 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $212,803.86

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A201271510

13467 QUIVAS STREET, WESTMINSTER, CO, 80234

Certificate of Purchase to: AH4R I CO, LLC a Delaware Limited Liability Company

Purchaser Address: 23815 STUART RANCH RD., SUITE 302, MALIBU, CA, 90265

Bid Amount: $172,000.00 

Deficiency Amount: $110,699.64 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $282,699.64

Total Foreclosures: 59

Page 15 of 15


